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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 18:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Pioniri

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.55 439 R
2. VARKONYI, Gergo 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:13.57 310
3. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:15.38 288
4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.29 257
5. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.82 252
6. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.14 249
7. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.00 241
8. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.97 201
9. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.69 196

10. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.15 186
11. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.07 158
12. IBRAHIMAGIA, Benjamin 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:40.73 120

DSQ VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.33 536 A
2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:06.52 420
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.54 401
4. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.85 395
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.22 372
6. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.00 360
7. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.50 352
8. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.87 347
9. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.05 260

10. AVDIĆ, Amar 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:19.66 244
11. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.55 212
12. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:25.99 194

KAdeti

1. SZATNIK, Gergo 98 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 58.87 606 A
2. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.70 478 A
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.06 470 A
4. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:07.51 401
5. SEMSIEV, Aleksandar 98 Levski 1:09.04 375
6. OMAN, Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.50 276
7. KOPRIĆ, Amar 98 Jedinstvo, TU 1:35.46 142

DSQ HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana

Apslutna

1. SZATNIK, Gergo 98 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 58.87 606 A
2. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.56 556 A
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.33 536 A
4. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Pksm 1:02.56 505 A
5. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.70 478 A
6. LIMONI, Rok 94 PK Ljubljana 1:03.80 476 A
7. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.06 470 A
8. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.93 451 A
9. TREBSE, Anze 96 PK Olimpija 1:05.33 443 R

10. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.55 439 R
11. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.14 427
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:06.52 420
13. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:07.51 401
14. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.54 401
15. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.85 395
16. SEMSIEV, Aleksandar 98 Levski 1:09.04 375
17. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.22 372
18. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.00 360
19. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.50 352
20. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.87 347
21. VARKONYI, Gergo 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:13.57 310
22. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:15.38 288
23. OMAN, Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.50 276
24. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.05 260
25. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.29 257
26. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.82 252
27. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.14 249
28. AVDIĆ, Amar 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:19.66 244
29. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.00 241
30. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.55 212
31. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.97 201
32. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.69 196
33. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:25.99 194
34. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.15 186
35. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.07 158
36. KOPRIĆ, Amar 98 Jedinstvo, TU 1:35.46 142
37. IBRAHIMAGIA, Benjamin 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:40.73 120

DSQ HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana
DSQ VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa


